Incident Charts #H-7

Your Agency Name Will Print Here

Use Of Force Incidents By Types Of Situation/Hours Of The Day

Types Of Situation

0000

0100

0200

0300

0400

0500

0600

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

2300

Alarm

1

1

1

Burglary In Progress

1

4

2

Disturbance

4

4

2

Drive By Shooting

Injured Animal

Intoxicated Subjects

Jail Situation

Mental Subject

Narcotics Search

Prowler

Pursuit

Robbery In Progress

Shots Fired Call

Subjects Fighting

Suspicious Circumstances

Suspicious Vehicle

Theft

Theft In Progress

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop / Felony

Traffic Stop / UUMV

uumv

Warrant Service

w

Hourly Totals:

28

22

18

23

10

16

19

14

31

22

29

328 Use Of Force Incidents

23 Different Types Of Situation




