report Criterius

Incident Charts #H-7 Your Agency Name Will Print Here

Use Of Force Incidents By Types Of Situation/Hours Of The Day

				Incluents !								7100	10001	L C MA		July OI					<u> </u>			
Types Of Situation	0000	0100	0200	0300	0400	0500	0600	0700	0800	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000	2100	2200	2300
Alarm		1	1																		1			
Burglary In Progress	4	1	4	2	2				1							2			1		2	2	4	
Disturbance	8	4	4	2	2	4	1		4	1	1	1	3		1	1		2	2	4	2	5	3	7
Drive By Shooting	1	1																		1				2
Injured Animal		1	1										1									1		
Intoxicated Subjects	1		1	3	1													1	1			1		1
Jail Situation	1		1	1																		1		
Mental Subject							1		3							1						2	1	
Narcotics Search		1	1		1		1																	1
Prowler	2	2	1		2	1							1			1	1	1		2	1	3	2	1
Pursuit	1			2		1									1				1		1	1		
Robbery In Progress					1						1													1
Shots Fired Call	1	1			1										1				1	1	1	4	1	
Subjects Fighting						1										1					1			1
Suspicious Circumstances	1		2	3	2												_		2	2			1	2
Suspicious Vehicle	1	1	1		1																	1	2	1
Theft		5		1	4	1			1		3				1		1			2				4
Theft In Progress		2			1															2	2	1	2	2
Traffic Stop	2	6	1	1	2						1			1			1	1	3	1				1
Traffic Stop / Felony				1									1			1		1						1
Traffic Stop / UUMV	2	5	3		1					2					1		1	1	1	2		3		
UUMV			1		1								1		1									1
Warrant Service	3	3		2	1				1		2		1		3	1	1	1	4	2	3	6	6	3
Hourly Totals	28	34	22	18	23	8	3		10	3	8	1	8	1	9	8	5	8	16	19	14	31	22	29